

Los Vaqueros Gymkhana Club Membership Application 2022 – 2023

Membership Classifications:	Individual (\$20)	Family (\$25)
Additional Mount for year-end Awards (\$20)		
Date		
Name		
Address		
City	,CA Zip_	
PhoneAge	Date of B	irth
Additional Applicants (For Family Members)		
NameA	geDate of	Birth
NameA	geDate of	Birth
NameA	geDate of	Birth

Release of Liability

The Los Vaqueros Gymkhana Club will not be responsible for any accident that may occur to or be caused by any horse competing at the show, or for any article of any kind or nature that may be lost or destroyed or in any way damaged.

Each competitor will be responsible for any injury that may be occasioned to any person or animal or damage to any property while on the grounds by a horse owned, or in his or her custody or control, and shall indemnify and hold harmless the Los Vaqueros Gymkhana Club, its members, or agents individually and collectively, from and against all claims, demands, cause of action, cost, charges and expenses of every kind and nature whatsoever arising out of or which may be incurred by reason of any accident, injury or damage to person or property caused by the ownership, competition or custody or control of any animal competing.

Presentation of first signed entry form and/or membership application shall be deemed acceptance of this release throughout the entire show season for any subsequent Los Vaqueros Gymkhana Club sanctioned function in which you or your child/children may participate.

In signing this release, please bear in mind that Gymkhana is a contest in speed, that there is a certain element of danger involved, and that you will be participating at your own risk.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

Make checks payable to Los Vaqueros and return with application